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What’s going on Term 2 - 2021/2022 
 

Friday 26th November Staff Development Day – SCHOOL CLOSED 
  

Thursday 2nd December M&M Theatre Production at school 
  

Thursday 2nd December Tag Day – Tombola prize donations please; adult or child prizes. 
  

Friday 3rd December ℗ Winter Fair (Details on separate notice) 
  

Monday 6th December Staff Development Day – SCHOOL CLOSED 
  

Tuesday 7th December 
Phase 1 Disco 2-3pm. 

**Please bring a change of clothes in a named bag to school** 
  

Wednesday 8th 
December 

Phase 2 Disco 2-3pm. 
**Please bring a change of clothes in a named bag to school** 

  

Thursday 9th December Phase 3 Disco 2-3pm. 
**Please bring a change of clothes in a named bag to school** 

  

Friday 10th December Phase 1 Winter Production dress rehearsal 
**Please ensure all costumes are in school** 

  

Monday 13th December ℗ Phase 1 Winter Production 10am and 2pm 
(Details to follow) 

  
Tuesday 14th December Birthday Parties & Good To Be Green reward 

  
Wednesday 15th 

December Christmas Service 

  
Thursday 16th December Christmas Dinner & Christmas Jumper Day 

  
Thursday 16th December Mundella’s Got Talent Final 

  

Friday 17th December Christmas Parties 
**Early finish – School ends at 1:30pm** 

 


